
Tuesday, February 13

LET YOUR REFLECTION SHINE: 
MIRROR MAKING 

5:00–6:00 p.m., Sarratt 189

Wednesday, February 14

THE SPICE TO YOUR VANILLA: 
AN INTRO TO KINK 

4:00–5:00 p.m., Sarratt 325/327

Thursday, February 15

NAVIGATING LOVE: CANDID CONVOS
WITH RELATIONSHIP EXPERTS

7:00–8:30 p.m., Buttrick 102

Friday, February 16

BODY LANGUAGE:
FEELING EMPOWERED IN THE

GYNECOLOGIST’S OFFICE

12:00–1:00 p.m., Sarratt 325/327

Monday, February 12
5:00–7:00 p.m., 

Multicultural Community Space 101

THE PURSUIT OF PLEASURE:
REIMAGINING WHAT IT MEANS TO

FEEL GOOD

Wednesday, February 7
Tuesday, February 6

GET YOUR FREAK ON TABLING

11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m., Rand Wall

Monday, February 5

Thursday, February 8

Saturday, February 17
Sunday, February 18

THE PLEASURE PARTY: 
POTTERY MAKING

Sarratt Art Studios

FEBRUARY 
12–18

Register for events at linktr.ee/vuwomenscenter
Follow us on IG @vandy_sexed

If you have any questions, slide into our DMs or email
sarah.a.brennan@vanderbilt.edu

FOOD PROVIDED AT EVENTS

2024
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Friday, February 16

SEXY BEYOND THE SHEETS:
CHAIR DANCING 101

4:00–6:00 p.m., Community Event Space


